
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 ICICI BANK 6,53,37,01,977             6,53,22,31,442             
Unsecured 
Creditor -             27.65% -                        -                 14,70,534.53           -              

2 IDBI BANK 1,45,63,50,132             1,43,48,53,245             
Unsecured 
Creditor -             6.07% -                        -                 2,14,96,887             -              

3 STATE BANK OF INDIA 19,26,00,000                -                                
Unsecured 
Creditor -             0.00% -                        -                 19,26,00,000           -              

4 BANK OF BARODA 1,94,09,82,451             1,94,06,47,728             
Unsecured 
Creditor -             8.21% -                        -                 3,34,723                  -              

5 PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 1,06,75,23,947             -                                
Unsecured 
Creditor -             0.00% -                        -                 1,06,75,23,947        -              

6 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 43,47,510                     -                                
Unsecured 
Creditor -             0.00% -                        -                 43,47,510                -              

7 BANK OF INDIA 48,12,55,000                -                                
Unsecured 
Creditor -             0.00% -                        -                 48,12,55,000           -              

8 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 4,51,68,17,600             4,51,66,63,459             
Unsecured 
Creditor -             19.12% -                        -                 1,54,141                  -              

9 SYNDICATE BANK 1,19,83,21,466             88,09,36,710                
Unsecured 
Creditor -             3.73% -                        -                 31,73,84,756           -              

10 SBI, SINGAPORE 4,59,45,20,505             4,57,90,24,536             
Unsecured 
Creditor -             19.38% -                        -                 1,54,95,969             -              

11 IFCI LIMITED 7,66,143                       74,554                          
Unsecured 
Creditor -             0.00% -                        -                 6,91,589                  -              

12 SBM BANK LTD 1,25,10,03,268             1,25,09,77,318             
Unsecured 
Creditor -             5.29% -                        -                 25,950                     -              

13 ARKAY LOGISTICS LTD (ICD) 95,65,22,024                95,65,02,183                
Unsecured 
Creditor -             4.05% -                        -                 19,841                     -              

14
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED 97,04,91,229                97,04,71,098                

Unsecured 
Creditor -             4.11% -                        -                 20,131                     -              

15
ESSAR PROJECTS INDIA LTD 
(ICD) 39,37,94,366                39,37,86,197                

Unsecured 
Creditor -             1.67% -                        -                 8,169                       -              

16
ESSAR POWER (JHARKHAND) 
LTD (ICD) 17,08,39,615                17,08,36,071                

Unsecured 
Creditor -             0.72% -                        -                 3,544                       -              

25,72,98,37,232           23,62,70,04,541           -                        2,10,28,32,691        

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: ABG Shipyard Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 25-04-2019 ; List of stakeholders as on: 23-08-2022

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of   claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remar
ks, if 
any


